1:30pm

2:00pm

2:10pm

2:20pm

2:30pm

2:40pm

3:10pm

3:20pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

3:50pm

5:00pm

AGENDA

10.11.2025 | 2PM-5PM
Arrival of attendees

Introduction and Opening Remarks by

buja Managing Director

Keynote Presentation by Msoo Mee

Pitch Session 1 by Graduating Founders

HKeynote Address by Musa Ali Baba

Pitch Session 2 by Graduating Founders

Alumni Induction for Graduating Founders

Keynote Address by Franklin Kamnang Ngansop

Certificate Presentation and Recognition

Closing Remarks

Post-event Activities

Departure




