

AGENDA

10.11.2025 | 2PM-5PM

1:30pm	Arrival of attendees
2:00pm	Introduction and Opening Remarks by FLAbuja Managing Director
2:10pm	Keynote Presentation by Msoo Mee
2:20pm	Pitch Session 1 by Graduating Founders
2:30pm	Keynote Address by Musa Ali Baba
2:40pm	Pitch Session 2 by Graduating Founders
3:10pm	Alumni Induction for Graduating Founders
3:20pm	Keynote Address by Franklin Kamnang Ngansop
3:30pm	Certificate Presentation and Recognition
3:45pm	Closing Remarks
3:50pm	Post-event Activities
5:00pm	Departure